
Carteret County Association of REALTORS®
121 N. 28th Street
Morehead City, NC. 28557
252-247-2323
www.ccarrealtors.org



ATTORNEYS
Debra Whaley, Attorney at Law
Debra Whaley
252-222-4555
dwhaleylaw@hotmail.com

John E. Tantum, Attorney at Law PA
John Tantum
252-393-2235
jtantum@tantumlaw.com

Julie G. Wickizer, Attorney at Law 
PLLC
Julie Wickizer 
252-515-1212
julie@wickizerlaw.com

BUILDER/DEVELOPER
Preston Development Company
Deborah Houston
919-274-7963
debbieshouston@gmail.com

CLOSING GIFTS
Cutco Closing Gifts
Russell Wimbrough
Newport News, VA. 23606
757-714-7207
Russell@aforevergift.com

HEATING & COOLING
One-Hour Heating & Air 
Conditioning-Crystal Coast
Paul Harris
252-515-7778
paul.harris@onehourair.com

FLOORING
Eastman’s Carpets & Flooring
Ally Gillikin
252-726-2737
ally@eastmancarpet.com

HOME INSPECTIONS
Cape Home Inspections
Jaredd Bell
252-648-6885
jbell@capehi.com

Carolina Shores Home Inspections
Dennis Blazer
910-330-1295
Dennisblazer.carolinashores@gmail.com

Coastal Property Inspections
Ryan Graham
252-670-8599
Ryan@coastalpropertyinspections.org

Coastal Property Inspections, LLC
Paul Graham
252-670-8165
peg3510@yahoo.com

DR Home Inspecting
Duncan Reeves
631-662-1010
duncan@drhomeinspecting.com
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INSURANCE/FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

Bluewater Insurance Services, Inc.
Sam O’Berry
252-35-1414
Sam.oberry@gmail.com

Flatlands Jessup Financial Group
Kathryn Hill
252-515-1900
kathryn@flatlandsjessup.com

Goosehead Insurance
Heather Sargent
919-439-0228
Heather.sargent@goosehead.com

Sound Choice Insurance
Kevin McCarthy
252-422-2277
Kevin@soundchoiceinsurance.com

The Insurance Center
Tommy Bennett
252-222-0963
tbennett@ticnc.om

WoodmenLife
Bob Kenward
252-342-6002
bfkenward@woodmen.org

HOME INSPECTIONS
Insightful Inspections
Kevin Taveirne
252-259-1315
kevin.inspectionservices@gmail.com

Safe Harbor Home Inspections
Kelly Honeycutt
910-443-0145
inspections@safeharbornc.com

HIP Services of Carteret
Chris Brameyer
252-635-1149
manager@hipservices.com

Southern Home Check
Mike Eagles
252-499-2334
meagles873@gmail.com

Worthington Indoor Air and 
Private Well Consulting
Paul Worthington
919-500-6271
pwworthington1@gmail.com

HOME WARRANTY
Old Republic
Home Protection Company
Stephanie Midgett
910-382-8048
stephaniem@orhp.com
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MORTGAGE/BANK
AAFAMAA Mortgage Services
Sara Hopson
252-671-5971
shopson@amshomeloans.com

AAFAMAA Mortgage Services 
Corey Riggs
703-826-3165
criggs@aafmaa.com

AAFAMAA Mortgage Services
Tim Jackson
910-382-1892
tjackson@amshomesloans.com

American Security Mortgage
Michelle Gregory
252-422-6369
mgregory1@asmc.com

Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group
Taylor King Brothers
25-269-9096
taylorbrothers@atlanticbay.com

Carteret County Farm Bureau
Joyce Matthews
252-799-1960
Joyce.matthews@ncfbins.com

INTERIOR DESIGN
McQueens Interiors
Dana McQueen
252-726-5161
mcqueens@mcqueensinteriors.com

LOCAL FOOD INFO
Carteret County Local Food Network
Stacy Macklin
252-665-0469
Stacy.clfn@gmail.com

LOCKSMITH
Professional Locksmith Plus
Julie Burlingame
910-939-2760
julie@prolockplus.com
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MORTGAGE/BANK 
Carteret Farm Bureau
Josh Abbott
252-702-1996
josh.abbott@ncfbins.com

Coastal Credit Union
Louis Dudley
919-601-8788
tdudley@coastal24.com

Coltrain Funding Group
Robert Leonardo
973-445-7809
rleonardo@coltrain.com

Cornerstone Home Lending
Jason Holland
919-623-0653
jholland@houseloan.com

First Bank
Pam Grimes
910-508-0235
pgrimes@localfirstbank.com

Guaranteed Rate
Lloyd Daw
252-229-4754
Lloyd.daw@rate.com

Guaranteed Rate
Linda Dail
252-671-9102
linda.dail@rate.com

Guild Mortgage
Lori Tulloch
252-339-2436
ltulloch@guildmortgage.net

Movement Mortgage, LLC
Liz Nowell
252-241-2960

liz.nowell@movement.com

Navy Federal Credit Union
Gina McBride
252-665-2769
ginamcbride412@gmail.com

Radius Financial Group
Lisa Krampf
252-504-8804
lisak@radiusgrp.com

SWBC Mortgage
Lynn Anderson
252-514-5515
lynn.anderson@swbc.com

The Robby Oakes Mortgage Team
Robby Oakes
919-619-4816
roakes@cimginc.com

The Robby Oakes Mortgage Team
Michelle Cooper
252-622-9282
Cooper@robbyoakes.com
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MORTGAGE/BANK 

Truist
Adrian Holler
252-240-8444
aholler@bbandt.com

Union Home Mortgage
Lori Ann Brill
570-350-5050
lprill@uhm.com

Union Home Mortgage
Winfred (Wendy) McCoy
910-612-5166
wmccoy@uhm.com

MOVING SERVICES 

ENC Moving & Hauling, LLC
William Little
252-670-3253
William@encmoving.com

PEST SERVICES

Bug-N-A-Rug Exterminators
Jasper Mann
910-832-9600
Paige@bugnarug.com

Rid-A-Pest
Jim Storholt
252-240-2266
jimstorholt@ridapest.com

PHOTOGRAPHER

Main Street Studios
Luis Robles
910-382-6411 
mainststudiosswan@gmail.com

Coastal Home Media
Jeff Pennell
252-725-1602
jeff@coastalhomemedia.com

RESTORATION

Care Master Fire & 
Restoration
Pamela Hill
252-939-6468
phill@caremasterclean.com

ServiceMaster Restoration 
of Wilmington
Bob Hammond
910-409-5926
rhammond@smwilmington.com
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Better yourself. Better your business. Better get ready. 
Stand out and realize superstardom! Earn your C2EX Endorsement to elevate your 

expertise and score main stage gigs. Your rewed-up reputation sets you up for the 

big show as you cultivate community connections, boost business. and position 

yourself as a top-of-the-charts REAL TOR® and market powerhouse. 

Amp up your career at C2EX.realtor 



Bob Hammond (910) 409-5926 

Marketing & Sales 

rhammond@smwilmington.com 

ServiceMaster Restoration of Wilmington 

When disaster strikes your home, your family’s lives are disrupted. All you want to do 

is get everything back to normal as quickly as possible. ServiceMaster Restoration of 

Wilmington and Fayetteville is here to provide Peace of Mind® amidst the disruption. 

We are trained, equipped, and ready to restore your home after any disaster, from     

water in the bathroom to fire and smoke damage in the kitchen. We will dry and clean 

everything from documents to carpets to help you avoid mold problems later down the 

road. We handle jobs as large as your entire home or as small as a single room.      

ServiceMaster Restoration of Wilmington and Fayetteville has more than 50 years of 

experience providing customers with exceptional service in the restoration industry 

Services: Water Damage—Smoke & Fire Damage—Mold Removal—Storm 

Damage—Trauma Clean-up—Pre-Loss Planning 

ServiceMaster Restoration of Wilmington 

387 Sloop Point Loop Road, Hampstead, NC  28443 

Mobile: (910) 409-5926 - Phone: (910) 202-4274 

https://smwilmington.com/
https://www.facebook.com/servicemasterwilmington
https://www.pinterest.com/smwilmington
https://www.instagram.com/servicemasterwilmington
https://g.page/ServiceMasterWilmington/review
https://www.yelp.com/biz/servicemaster-restoration-of-wilmington-hampstead





